POMIARY V Daleszycki Cross o Puchar Nadlesniczego

CZASU.pl Dpaleszyce, 2018-09-29 - wyniki
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Nazwisko, imie

ZUBROWSKA, Malwina
LATKOWSKA, Anna
TYSZEWICZ-OBARA, Anna
RADOMSKA-NISHII, Karolina
GOLEBIOWSKA, Marta
MAJCHRZYK, Marta
SZNAJDER, Aneta
KOBIERSKA, Anna
JEDLINSKA, Agnieszka
TOBIASZ, Katarzyna
KECKA, Adrianna

LIS, Anna

CISOWSKA, Barbara
KALETA, Anna
DUTKIEWICZ, Iwona
CEDRO-tOSAK, Beata
HERBUS, Anna

GUMULA, Ewa
SOLKIEWICZ, Marta
WIATROWSKA, Kinga
ADAMCZYK, Joanna
CICHON, Aneta
STEPIEN-WALAS, Luiza
FRONCZYK, Karolina
PEKALA, Julita
TYMBOROWSKA -WIEDRO, Matgorzata

JUNGIEWICZ, Aneta

Klub

ZAGNANSK BIEGA
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

EKSTREMALNI DECARUN
EKSTREMALNI DECARUN
ZAGNANSK BIEGA

WKURW_TEAM

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

FITNESS ACTIVE

LZS MAKOSZYN

KAMRAT TEAM

WOZNIAK RUNNING TEAM

STARIS STASZOW

STARIS STASZOW

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC
STARIS STASZOW

WKURW_TEAM

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

Netto

0:48:30.79 (04:42min/km)
0:48:47.29 (04:44min/km)
0:52:47.85 (05:07min/km)
0:53:21.17 (05:10min/km)
0:54:30.45 (05:17min/km)
0:55:29.57 (05:23min/km)
0:56:07.40 (05:26min/km)
0:57:23.58 (05:34min/km)
0:57:45.60 (05:36min/km)
0:57:55.72 (05:37min/km)
0:57:59.25 (05:37min/km)
0:58:07.45 (05:38min/km)
0:58:11.99 (05:39min/km)
0:58:22.34 (05:40min/km)
0:58:22.48 (05:40min/km)
0:58:59.06 (05:43min/km)
0:59:58.36 (05:49min/km)
0:59:59.11 (05:49min/km)
1:00:17.35 (05:51min/km)
1:00:22.78 (05:51min/km)
1:00:48.13 (05:54min/km)
1:00:51.01 (05:54min/km)
1:01:01.03 (05:55min/km)
1:01:08.30 (05:56min/km)
1:01:49.56 (06:00min/km)
1:03:28.88 (06:09min/km)

1:03:29.39 (06:09min/km)

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:16.50
+0:04:17.06
+0:04:50.38
+0:05:59.66
+0:06:58.78
+0:07:36.61
+0:08:52.79
+0:09:14.81
+0:09:24.93
+0:09:28.46
+0:09:36.66
+0:09:41.20
+0:09:51.55
+0:09:51.69
+0:10:28.27
+0:11:27.57
+0:11:28.32
+0:11:46.56
+0:11:51.99
+0:12:17.34
+0:12:20.22
+0:12:30.24
+0:12:37.51
+0:13:18.77
+0:14:58.09

+0:14:58.60
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BEDNARSKA, Joanna
ADAMCZYK, Danuta
SZOSTAK, Katarzyna
KLAMKA, Wioletta
BANASIK, Karolina
KNAP, Kinga
KRZYZANOWSKA, Zoja
GARSTKA, Ewa
RAMZA, Magdalena

BOREK, Iwona

Nazwisko, imie

KO£OMANSKI, Michat
KWARCIAK, Mariusz
GRUSZCZYNSKI, Marcin
TELIGA, Rafat
LEJAWKA, Grzegorz
POTRZESZCZ, Tomasz
MACIEJEWSKI, Marcin
KONIK, Marcin

TELKA, Pawet

KOZUB, Adrian
POTRZESZCZ, Bartosz
tOSAK, Adrian
KRZYSZTOSZEK, Jakub
KOLODZIEJSKI, Kamil
BEDKOWSKI, Michat
£ODEJ, Krzysztof
PAWELEC, Maciej
PTAK, Radostaw
STACHURSKI, Jacek

HARNIK, Krzysztof

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI

WKURW_TEAM

Klub
MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

LZS MAKOSZYN
FITNESS ACTIVE

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

FITNESS ACTIVE

LKB RUDNIK

BIEGAM DLA NADISI | LEOSIA :-)
FITNESS ACTIVE

LZS MAKOSZYN

WSZYSCY RAZEM

1:03:30.13 (06:09min/km)
1:03:40.26 (06:10min/km)
1:03:40.53 (06:10min/km)
1:03:49.40 (06:11min/km)
1:08:10.07 (06:37min/km)
1:11:12.51 (06:54min/km)
1:20:40.61 (07:49min/km)
1:29:10.51 (08:39min/km)
1:32:04.80 (08:56min/km)

1:32:06.19 (08:56min/km)

Netto

0:40:28.55 (03:55min/km)
0:40:42.54 (03:57min/km)
0:41:08.45 (03:59min/km)
0:41:33.77 (04:02min/km)
0:42:11.00 (04:05min/km)
0:42:15.03 (04:06min/km)
0:42:18.47 (04:06min/km)
0:43:22.10 (04:12min/km)
0:43:34.24 (04:13min/km)
0:43:56.90 (04:16min/km)
0:44:12.03 (04:17min/km)
0:44:16.37 (04:17min/km)
0:45:03.43 (04:22min/km)
0:46:11.27 (04:29min/km)
0:46:16.59 (04:29min/km)
0:46:31.19 (04:30min/km)
0:46:38.35 (04:31min/km)
0:46:43.61 (04:32min/km)
0:46:48.89 (04:32min/km)

0:47:03.32 (04:34min/km)

+0:14:59.34
+0:15:09.47
+0:15:09.74
+0:15:18.61
+0:19:39.28
+0:22:41.72
+0:32:09.82
+0:40:39.72
+0:43:34.01

+0:43:35.40

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:13.99
+0:00:39.90
+0:01:05.22
+0:01:42.45
+0:01:46.48
+0:01:49.92
+0:02:53.55
+0:03:05.69
+0:03:28.35
+0:03:43.48
+0:03:47.82
+0:04:34.88
+0:05:42.72
+0:05:48.04
+0:06:02.64
+0:06:09.80
+0:06:15.06
+0:06:20.34

+0:06:34.77
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BORCUCH, Artur
SICIARSKI, Marcin
SALWA, Krzysztof
OBARA, Michat
MACKOWSKI, Jedrzej
BOTKIEWICZ, Jarostaw
JACKOWSKI, Zbigniew
ZDZYMIRA, Michat
ADAMCZYK, Mariusz
BURAS, Michat
BARANSKI, Dariusz
BAK, Adam

PACIERZ, Mateusz
WOZNICZKO, Robert

TOBIASZ, Kamil
JARZABEK, Daniel
GAELKOWSKI, Artur
SITARZ, Tomasz
TAREOWSKI, Hubert
MAZURKIEWICZ, Mariusz
BURAS, Michat
MORAWSKI, Artur
PIETRUS, Piotr
SLIWA, Przemystaw
ZAJECKI, Leszek
WOJTYNA, Pawet
KOZYRA, Marek
ANDZELA, Tomasz
MARASEK, Adam
SULEJ, Kamil
KURASZ, Tomasz
ZEMSTA, Sylwester

KOTWICA, Piotr

SALCLAN-TEAM

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

KLUB BIEGAJACYCH LESNIKOW

SALCLAN-TEAM

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC
SIEBIEGA

BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

KAMRAT TEAM
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

BBL STRAWCZYN

BBL STRAWCZYN

NADLESNICTWO tAGOW

FITNESS ACTIVE

0:47:11.74 (04:34min/km)
0:47:40.74 (04:37min/km)
0:47:46.13 (04:38min/km)
0:47:58.60 (04:39min/km)
0:48:07.17 (04:40min/km)
0:48:59.41 (04:45min/km)
0:49:27.80 (04:48min/km)
0:50:06.72 (04:51min/km)
0:50:15.85 (04:52min/km)
0:50:33.40 (04:54min/km)
0:51:51.84 (05:02min/km)
0:52:07.41 (05:03min/km)

0:52:29.37 (05:05min/km)

0:52:44.32 (05:07min/km)

0:52:48.20 (05:07min/km)
0:52:50.44 (05:07min/km)
0:53:00.30 (05:08min/km)
0:53:11.08 (05:09min/km)
0:53:14.04 (05:10min/km)
0:53:17.80 (05:10min/km)
0:54:00.00 (05:14min/km)
0:54:15.12 (05:16min/km)
0:54:22.80 (05:16min/km)
0:54:24.37 (05:16min/km)
0:55:16.22 (05:21min/km)
0:55:41.87 (05:24min/km)
0:55:45.57 (05:24min/km)
0:56:31.81 (05:29min/km)
0:56:32.41 (05:29min/km)
0:56:50.02 (05:31min/km)
0:56:56.11 (05:31min/km)
0:56:56.45 (05:31min/km)

0:57:24.19 (05:34min/km)

+0:06:43.19
+0:07:12.19
+0:07:17.58
+0:07:30.05
+0:07:38.62
+0:08:30.86
+0:08:59.25
+0:09:38.17
+0:09:47.30
+0:10:04.85
+0:11:23.29
+0:11:38.86

+0:12:00.82

+0:12:15.77

+0:12:19.65
+0:12:21.89
+0:12:31.75
+0:12:42.53
+0:12:45.49
+0:12:49.25
+0:13:31.45
+0:13:46.57
+0:13:54.25
+0:13:55.82
+0:14:47.67
+0:15:13.32
+0:15:17.02
+0:16:03.26
+0:16:03.86
+0:16:21.47
+0:16:27.56
+0:16:27.90

+0:16:55.64



54 M/54 [99] CHWALEK, Piotr 0:57:28.93 (05:34min/km) +0:17:00.38
55 M/55 [116] FRONCZYK, Daniel 0:57:31.26 (05:35min/km) +0:17:02.71
56 M/56 [105] TOMASZEK, Grzegorz 0:57:37.76 (05:35min/km) +0:17:09.21
57 M/57 [3] WROBEL, Michat 0:57:39.98 (05:35min/km) +0:17:11.43
58 M/58 [20] IWAN, Czestaw BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI 0:57:50.28 (05:36min/km) +0:17:21.73
59 M/59 [13] KARCZ, Mariusz 0:57:56.02 (05:37min/km) +0:17:27.47
60 M/60 [113] PTAK, Patryk 0:57:56.20 (05:37min/km) +0:17:27.65
61 M/61 [85] MAZURKIEWICZ, Mateusz KAMRAT TEAM 0:58:00.45 (05:37min/km) +0:17:31.90
#ZLOTYNAKILOMETR
62 M/62 [91] BAK,Michat 0:58:05.59 (05:38min/km) +0:17:37.04
WKURW_TEAM
63 M/63 [54] GURSIEL, Tomasz BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC 0:58:11.99 (05:39min/km) +0:17:43.44
64 M/64 [69] JAROS, Piotr 0:58:13.59 (05:39min/km) +0:17:45.04
65 M/65 [33] BOCHENEK, Janusz WKURW_TEAM 0:58:15.26 (05:39min/km) +0:17:46.71
66 M/66 [9] RAMZA, Barttomiej 0:58:25.13 (05:40min/km) +0:17:56.58
BBM
67 M/67 [25] KOZYRA, Michat 0:58:27.06 (05:40min/km) +0:17:58.51
BBL KIELCE
68 M/68 [11] JECZMINSKI, Adam 0:58:55.47 (05:43min/km) +0:18:26.92
69 M/69 [89] HERBUS, Mateusz LZS MAKOSZYN 0:59:58.14 (05:49min/km) +0:19:29.59
i BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC
70 M/70 [78] KUMANSKI, Artur 1:00:32.70 (05:52min/km) +0:20:04.15
SIEBIEGA
71 M/71 [32] PEKALA, Pawet STARIS STASZOW 1:01:49.60 (06:00min/km) +0:21:21.05
i BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC
72 M/72 [108] SCIGA, Maciej 1:08:00.70 (06:36min/km) +0:27:32.15
SIEBIEGA
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC
73 M/73 [39] SZPLIT, Marcin 1:08:04.01 (06:36min/km) +0:27:35.46
SIEBIEGA
74 M/74 [43] WOJTAS, Pawet 1:08:05.33 (06:36min/km) +0:27:36.78
75 M/75 [104] HEJMAN, Maciej WKURW_TEAM 1:08:09.96 (06:37min/km) +0:27:41.41
76 M/76 [80] POCHEC, Adam 1:29:12.38 (08:39min/km) +0:48:43.83
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